
Green Date Time Field # Home Team Away Team
St Thomas B August 16, Saturday 8:00 12 St Thomas B St Jude A
St Jude A August 16, Saturday 9:00 12 St Jude D SVDP C
St Jude D August 16, Saturday 10:00 12 St Phil C Concordia A
SVDP C August 16, Saturday 11:00 12 PCS B St Mark
St Phil C August 18, Monday 5:00 12 St Thomas B St Jude D
Concordia A August 18, Monday 6:00 12 St Jude A SVDP C
PCS B August 19, Tuesday 5:00 12 St Phil C St Mark
St Mark August 19, Tuesday 6:00 12 Concordia A PCS B

August 23, Saturday 8:00 12 St Thomas B SVDP C
Field 12 August 23, Saturday 9:00 12 St Jude A St Jude D
M, Tu, Sa August 23, Saturday 10:00 12 St Phil C PCS B
12,12,12 August 23, Saturday 11:00 12 Concordia A St Mark

August 25, Monday 5:00 12 St Thomas B St Phil C
August 25, Monday 6:00 12 St Jude A St Mark
August 26, Tuesday 5:00 12 St Jude D PCS B
August 26, Tuesday 6:00 12 SVDP C St Mark
September 2, Tuesday 5:00 12 St Thomas B Concordia A
September 2, Tuesday 6:00 12 St Jude A PCS B
September 6, Saturday 8:00 12 St Jude D St Mark
September 6, Saturday 9:00 12 SVDP C St Phil C
September 6, Saturday 10:00 12 St Thomas B PCS B
September 6, Saturday 11:00 12 St Jude A Concordia A
Septembe, 8, Monday 5:00 12 St Jude D St Phil C
Septembe, 8, Monday 6:00 12 SVDP C Concordia A
September 9, Tuesday 5:00 12 St Thomas B St Mark
September 9, Tuesday 6:00 12 St Jude A St Phil C
September 13, Saturday 8:00 12 St Jude D Concordia A
September 13, Saturday 9:00 12 SVDP C PCS B
September 13, Saturday 9:00 13 St Jude A St Jude B
September 13, Saturday 10:00 12 St Thomas B St Thomas D
September 13, Saturday 11:00 12 St Phil C St Mark
September 16, Tuesday 5:00 12 PCS B Concordia A
September 16, Tuesday 6:00 12 St Jude D SVDP C


